May 19 2024 (20:14) India Rail Info

Gorakhpur - Pune Special Fare Special (Via Prayagraj)/01116K - COVR - CR

JL/Jalgaon Junction to PUNE/Pune Junction
10h 20m - 468 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 15:55 7 0 54 |84 |[NER
2 DEQOS |Deoria Sadar 16:50 16:55 5m (3 |1 49 53 |78 |NER
3 MAU |Mau Junction 18:35 18:40 5m |1 1 138 |41 |70 |NER
4 |BSB Varanasi Junction 20:55 21:05 10m (0 |1 231 |40 |77 |NR
5 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 00:10 00:30 20m 2 355 |43 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
6 |MKP |Manikpur Junction 02:48 02:50 2m |1 |2 |455 |72 |243 [NCR
7 |STA Satna Junction 03:55 04:00 5m |0 |2 532 |74 (315 |WCR
8 |KTE Katni Junction 05:20 05:25 5m |0 |2 631 |61 [381 |WCR
9 |/BP Jabalpur 06:55 07:05 10m 2 722 |62 [411 |WCR
10 [ET Itarsi Junction 11:00 11:10 10m |6,7 |2 966 |66 329 [WCR
11 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 13:57 14:00 3m |1 |2 1149 |67 (302 |CR
12 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 15:50 15:55 5m |3 |2 1273 |52 |205 [CR
13 |JL Jalgaon Junction 16:23 16:25 2m |2 |2 1297 |71 |209 [CR
14 |MMR [Manmad Junction 18:40 18:45 5m |34 |2 1457 (32 CR
15 |KPG |Kopargaon 20:05 20:08 3m |2 |2 1499 |38 |550 [CR
16 |DDCC |Daund Chord Line 01:13 01:15 2m |0 |3 1693 (48 |525 [CR
17 |PUNE |Pune Junction 02:45 1,6 |3 1765 |- 560 |CR

May 19 2024 (20:14) https://indiarailinfo.com




